9:00
9:10
9:20
9:30
9:40
9:50
10:00
10:70
10:20
10:30
10:40
10:50

MERCEDES-BENZ PRO AM
ORARI DI PARTENZA - GIRO 2

TEET

CANONICA EMANUELE
CARDONI PAOLO
DESALVATORE PAOLO
CERRIANDREA
BOLOGNESI EMANUELE
SASSARA MARCO
NAPOLEONIROMOLO
CALCARI ANDREA
PELLICCIAVALERIO
MOLTENIGREGORY
MANNELLI MASSIMO

TEETO

CGONZALEZ RICARDO
BANDINI ALESSANDRO
TRILLINITALESSANDRO
TADINIALESSANDRO
PACGANO ANDREA
USAINICOLA

MONFORTI FERRARIO MARCO
MAGINILORENZO
VERSSON RICARDO
D'ANDREAMATTEO LUCA
BRUNELLA ALVARO
COLONNA PIERLUIGI



